% AUTHOR

—CI/T O

YHUKATIBHAG 3AWLMTA BAWEIO ABTOMObBMTTA

MPNTTOXEHME



OTMMABIEHWE

HYUNDAL 4
KA 4
FORD 6
SKODA 6
VOLKSWAGEN .o 6

3 RO TOR



HYUNDA

HYUNDA

oo 4+ | + | , m oBusp| + | + .
uoson| | \ + | 1S ebouodg | + ! !
Q107 supjes| + | ¢ \ 0 sBoyodg| ' L
GTOC-TTOC sHPes| + | + | ¢ ' oyl + | + .
gexif + | + | ¢ aF ouodlg| + | + !
Qrocovt| + | | | ouydo| ¢ | +
GTOC-TTOC Ot + | + | 0 anoyony| + | + 0
Q
S
El
2
2
w o w S
S g 5 °
= 5 > 5
5 c 5 o a
[e] el o] E2Ne]
S g3 : ey
g Rle (L5 g Dla |2
AN |05 = AN <@ e e
DOXUOHN
il I N otozetozies| | | F
hOIL
Rl I otozetoziros| || T
sissuegy| ' + GTOC€TOC In°S| + ! +
00GSASNNOF| * | + 14 oweiog| | o +
08EASNNOT| * | + DHUOHY OB 1 | +
U:E_U_m + + ' hOIL O:Ukmo 1 ' +
m OXUOHN __ T\mmﬂv 1 ' +
I
[}
@ hoiD || p,@eD)| ! +
o] Y !
el &
> 3 peeD| + | + .
| o
T
: 8| s :
2 £l e 3
o) al g o)
= el g = B}
= g| e — 3 O
= I = o <
5 Bl =e 3 oz
3 3| 3 & o g5
= =S} X < 5
=S nl| gl 8¢ & wla |29
T @] T I Q
< QIS8 = < LGS C

RO/, T O/

RO/, T O



FORD

Jojdpy

MIN Jerodxg

AW Ow_uCO/\/\

Wiavkaums | Mopenm

___ mDUOu_

Ykazatenn nosopotos

Check-Engine

SKODA

lll qredng

Il nfma:m
R{ _O_>O,GO
__ O_>O_OO
oA

AW PI9Ry

uavkaums | Mopenm

005
005
00T
00§
005
00T
005
00T
005

Lo CAN

YkazaTenu nosopotos
Jamnouka ABS

VOLKSWAGEN

QL UPAHMN
joIouy
|| Baiono|

uonBi|

¢ | T uoino|
. 8g 1osso
/§ 1ossog

Om tUmwOn_
AppoD
AR
9409

QV PHe[

>
9
£

Wiavkaums |
Mogenu

005
00§
00T
008
00§
00T
005
00T
005
00S
00T
005
00T
00T
00§
00T
00§

00§

Wnha CAN

++ -+

+ + + + -+

+ +

Ykazatenu

NoBOPOTOB
Tamnouka

AaneHero ceeta

Jlamnouka ABS

RO/, T O



i AUTHOR

RO/, T O/



